CORPORATION OF DUBLIN

* ^{*\$}	CORPORATION OF DUBLIN					
	PLAN NO	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACTS 1963 PLANNING REGISTER (P	& 1976			
	1. LOCATION	43 Crannagh Road, D. 4	0.S. NO. S-2378-7			
	2. PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT	Retn. of garage convers	sion. PREPARED BY: CHECKED BY:			
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE P 11.9.81 1. 2.	Date Further Particulars: (b) Received $6 \cdot 11 \cdot 81 \cdot 1 \cdot 30 \cdot 3 \cdot 81$ 2. 3.			
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name F.W. Willis, 2 College Park, Address	D. 6.=			
1	5. APPLICANT	Name William Young, 43 Crannagh Road, D. 4. Address				
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. & DATE P1497. 28th May, 1982. Date NOTIFIED 28th May, 1982	EFFECT TO GRANT PERMISSION SUBJECT TO FOUR (4) CONDITIONS.(SEE OPPOSITE)			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. & DATE P1497. 11th August, 1988. Date NOTIFIED 13th August, 1982.	EFFECT PERMISSION GRANTED. (SEE OPPOSITE).			
	8. APPEAL	NOTIFICATION TO CORPORATION	Decision			
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decísion			
	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
·	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ľ	14.		DATE OF ISSUE OF COPY			
	15.		CERTIFYING OFFICER			
	16.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	FINANCE OFFICER AND TREASURER'S RECEIPT NO,			

1

.

And the second أفنى وكردها ويع

CORPORATION	OF	DUBLIN	

Order of the Assistant City and County Manager

Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts, 1963/76: Local Government (Dublin) Acts 1930/55

ECONMENDATION Date JC/58 Date Z7.5.52 Description Assistant Grade 1/Planning Assistant Grade 1: Date Z7.5.52 D GRANT Permission in respect of the Application received on 30.5.82 D GRANT Nr. Villian Tenng of 45 Grasnagh Read, Deblia 14 / Applicant Kr. Villian Tenng of 45 Grasnagh Read, Deblia 14 / Applicant Kr. Villian Tenng of 45 Grasnagh Read, Dublia 14 amely to: Retain garage conversion at 45 Grasnagh Read, Dublia 14 igned: Principal Officer. Date:		Desision Order No. P1	97 Date					
avelopment Control Assistant Grade 1/Planning Assistant Grade 1 39.3.82 O GRANT Permission bject to	RECONNIENDATION:		Date 27.5.82					
D GRANT Permission in respect of the Application received off. bject to. *.conditions, for the development proposed in Plan No./Reg. No. 3370/82 (%) / Applicant *.conditions, for the development proposed in Plan No./Reg. No. 3370/82 (%) / Applicant *.conditions, for the development proposed in Plan No./Reg. No. 3370/82 (%) / Applicant *.conditions, for the development proposed in Plan No./Reg. No. 3370/82 (%) / amely to: Retain garage conversion at 43 Crannagh Read, Publix 14. 44 amely to: Retain garage conversion at 43 Crannagh Read, Publix 14. 44 igned: Principal Officer. Date: 5570/82 igned: Principal Officer. Date: 5570/81 In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer. I decide that having regard to the provisions which are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development Plan. Free Merson Plan. and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT Principal Officer. Jacks To comply with permission regulations therefor under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963/76 subject to the following conditions in mosed for the reasons stated; To comply with permission regulations. Conditions Reasons for Conditions To comply with permission regulations. <td>evelopment Control Assistant Grade 1/Planning</td> <td>Assistant Grade T</td> <td>#A # 00</td> <td></td>	evelopment Control Assistant Grade 1/Planning	Assistant Grade T	#A # 00					
bject to	O GRANT Permission	in respect of the Application red	3376/82 (a	2(1)				
/ Applicant	E was distance for the develop	ment proposed in Plan No./Reg	, No					
amely to: Retain garage conversion at 43 Grannagh liesd, plantin 144 igned: Principal Officer. Date: igned: Principal Officer. Date: DRDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, I decide that having regard to the provisions which are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT therefore, decide TO GRANT PERMISSION and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT PERMISSION therefor under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963/76 subject to the following conditions imposed for the reasons stated; To comply with permission regulations. Conditions Reasons for Conditions Conditions To comply with permission regulations. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. To comply with density and amenity requirements. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	Mr. William Young	43 Crannagh Read,	Dublin 14					
Igned:Principal Officer. Date: PRDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, I decide that having regard to the provisions which are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT	y Applicant	43 Crannach Read, Dublin	14.					
DRDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, F decide that making regulation are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT	amely to:							
ORDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, if decide that making regulation and interformed and in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT	1 0 2 5 1 3 4 0 4 1 4 4 1 4 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6							
ORDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, I decide that making regulation and interestion of the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT								
ORDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, if decide that making regulation and interestion in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT		. .						
DRDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, F decide that making regulation are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT				******				
RDER: In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, 1 decide that making regulation and not prevent of the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proper planning and development and 1, therefore, decide TO GRANT		Principal Of	ficer. Date:					
are included in the Development Plan, the above proposal would be consistent with proport preming and proport preming and prevention of the following condition imposed for the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963/76 subject to the following condition imposed for the reasons stated; Conditions Reasons for Conditions Conditions To comply with permission regulations. the development to be consistent with the drawings, particulars and iffication lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions ched hereto. To comply with permission regulations. Particular equirements of the development. D. Using Pre- The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services ions) to be complied with in the development. To comply with density and amenity requirements. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	gned:	the Principal Officer. I decide that	having regard to the provisions w	hict				
and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT	RDER: In accordance with the recommendation of	In accordance with the recommendation of the Principal Officer, I decide that hat not be proper planning and development						
therefor under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1903/76 subject to the tenorming constraints imposed for the reasons stated; Conditions Conditions Reasons for Conditions To comply with permission regulations. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The neutral development is a single dwelling unit only.	are included in the Development Plan, the a	PERMISSION						
imposed for the reasons stated; Reasons for Conditions Conditions Reasons for Conditions The development to be consistent in accordance with the drawings, particulars and cification lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions inched hereto. To comply with permission regulations. Imposed for the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	and I, therefore, decide TO GRANT	(Development) Acts 1963/76	subject to the following condition	tion				
Conditions Reasons for Conditions The development to be consistent in accordance with the drawings, particulars and cification lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions inched hereto. To comply with permission regulations. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. To comply with density and amenity requirements. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	therefor under the Local Government (Plann	ting and Development/ Acts, 1900,70		· .				
Conditions To comply with permission regulations. The development to be complication, save as may be required by the other conditions inched hereto. To comply with permission regulations. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. To comply with density and amenity requirements. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	imposed for the reasons stated;	<u> </u>						
The development to be considered in accordance with the drawings, particulate and regulations and control of the application, save as may be required by the other conditions inched hereto. (a) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (b) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state accordance state accordance state accordance states are as a single dwelling unit only.</u> The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.	Conditions		Reasons for Conditions					
The development to be considered in accordance with the drawings, particulate and regulations and control of the application, save as may be required by the other conditions inched hereto. (a) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (b) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state as may be required by the other conditions</u> (c) <u>Perform accordance state accordance state accordance state accordance states are as a single dwelling unit only.</u> The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.		ан алан алан алан алан алан алан алан а						
 Contract of the development of the development. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. 	The development to be seried such in accordance with the	he drawings, particulars and						
In the interest of an acceptable standard of development. The requirements of the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The neuronal extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.	cification lodged with the application, save as may be re	quired by the other conditions	regulations.					
 Before acceptable of the development of the development of the development. The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements. 	ched hereto.	······································						
The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.	(a) References and a fithe development of the	and a state of the						
The requirements of the Engineering Department (Roads and Sanitary Services tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.	to be	observed in the developments						
tions) to be complied with in the development. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only.	Department /	Boads and Sanitary Services						
The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. To comply with density and amenity requirements.	The requirements of the Engineering Department (1					
The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling unit only. amenity requirements.			To comply with density and					
The external wall finish to match the existing finish on the house in respect of amenities.	The house and extension to be used as a single dwelling	unit only.						
The external wall finish to match the existing finish on the house in respect of amenities.			To protect the existing					
	The external wall finish to match the existing finish on	the house in respect of	amenities.					
	aterials and colour.	· · ·						

Ľ An 28/5/82 n in taku kas Na ing kasa na .Date. ASSISTANT CITY AND COUNTY MANAGER, to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by Order of the City and County Manager dated......day -17 ित्य प्रदेश जिल्हा के प्रा